DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0822
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
RN2SQRM | 2 In Square Trimless Downlight: Static White LED
 New Construction and Remodel Housing
5-5/8"

P2
Example Order: RN2SQRM127KMVD4M CP
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOUSING + MUD FRAME + TRIM = COMPLETE LUMINAIRE
HOUSING
Beam Distribution
S - 12° Spot
M - 27° Medium
F - 36° Flood
WF - 63° Wide Flood
Electrical/Dimming
MVD2 - 120/277V
 TRIAC/ELV/0-10V
 Dimming
MVD4 - Lutron Hi-lume
1% EcoSystem
LED Driver
with Soft-on,
 Fade-to-Black
HOUSING ACCESSORY & REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing/LED Series
RN2SQRM05 - 8W/900lm
 IC/StopAire™
RN2SQRM1 - 10W/1100lm
 IC/StopAire™
RN2SQRM21 - 14W/1400lm
 Non-IC/StopAire™
1. LED Series 2 (14W) is not available for use in Insulated Ceilings (IC)
2. 120V TRIAC and ELV Dimming only
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80 Min) CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
90+ CRI
27KC - 2700K
30KC - 3000K
35KC - 3500K
40KC - 4000K
Accessories
Standard Hanger Bars Supplied with Housing
NCSQF1 - New Construction Mounting Frame
HB-30 - T-Bar Hanger Set for NCSQF1
RL-KIT - Commercial Mounting Brackets for NCSQF1
HB-24 - 27 Inch Flat Hanger Bars for RL-KIT
HBC-24 - 25 Inch C-Channel Hanger Bars
for RL-KIT in Grid Ceiling Construction
Options
CP - Chicago Plenum
Replacement Optics
2INOPTIC-S-RA2 - Spot Beam Replacement Optic
2INOPTIC-M - Medium Beam Replacement Optic
2INOPTIC-F - Flood Beam Replacement Optic
2INOPTIC-WF - Wide Flood Beam Replacement Optic
Mud Frame
MF2SQ - 2 Inch Square Mud Frame
MUD FRAME
MF2SQ Series
2 Inch Square Mud Frame
6-3/4 In. Square Trim Frame
REQUIRED - ORDERED SEPARATELY
Die-cast Collar with Steel Mesh Frame,
painted white.
Trims
CN2322SQ Series
Reflector Trim
Aperture: 2-5/8" SQ; Trim Frame: 3-1/16" SQ
Trims are wet location certified without the need for lensing. Trim accepts one (1)
FA-55 2-1/8" Square Black Honeycomb Louver or (1) LF50 2-1/8" Square Tempered
Glass Lens.
CN2322SQ-BLK
Matte Black Painted Reflector
CN2322SQ-SL
Satin Silver Painted
Reflector
CN2322SQ-WHT
Matte White Painted Reflector
**Color/Pattern Legend
-A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -DPE (Dichroic Peach), -G (Green), -LB (Light Blue),
-R (Red), -RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow), -73 (Spread Lens), -LS (Linear Spread Lens),
-SL (Soft Light), -SOL (Solite), -UV (Optivex UV Filter)
2-3/8" Dia. Lenses/Louver
FA-55 - 2-1/8" Square Honeycomb Louver
LF50-** - 2-1/8" Square Lenses and Filters
DATEE OJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
RN2SQRM | 2 In Square Trimless Downlight: Static White LED
New Construction and Remodel Housing
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com